
MARCH 2 TO 6

Mon, Mar 2 - Sesame Ginger Tofu Bowl
with Quinoa Salad

$13

Tues, Mar 3 - Cabbage Rolls $15

Wed, Mar 4 - Crunchy Chicken Caesar
Wrap

$14

Thurs, Mar 5 - Samosas and Salad $13

Fri, Mar 6 - Chef’s Special As priced

MARCH 9 TO 13

Mon, Mar 9 - Cheese Burgers or Falafel
Burgers

$7

Tues, Mar 10 - Lasagna with Caesar salad $15

Wed, Mar 11 - Closed for Event
Thurs, Mar 12 -  Chicken Fajitas $15

Fri, Mar 13 - Chef’s Special As priced

MARCH 16 TO 20

Mon, Mar 16 - House Macaroni and
Cheese

$10

Wed, Mar 18 - Thai Noodle Bowl $15

Thurs, Mar 19 - Wor Wonton Soup $15

Tues, Mar 17 - St. Patrick’s Day Lunch -
Ticketed Event

$22

Fri, Mar 20 - EID Lunch - Chicken
Kabobs, Tabbouleh, Flatbread, Tziki

$16

$14Tues, Mar 24 - Pulled Pork on bun
topped with slaw

Thurs, Mar 26 - Chicken Alfredo $15

Wed, Mar 25- Liver and Onions $15

Fri, Mar 27 - Chef’s Special As priced

Mon, Mar 23 - Fish and Chips - 1 piece $13
                             Fish and Chips - 2 piece $15 

MARCH 23 TO 27

DAILY LUNCH FEATURES
Features - Chef may substitute as required:

Mon, Mar 30 - Salmon with dill sauce
and Mashed Potatoes

$16

Tues, Mar 31 - All Dressed or Vegetarian
Pizza - 2 pieces

$10

MARCH 30 TO 31

BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST COMBO $13
2 eggs, 2 toast, bacon/sausage, & hashbrowns

SMALL BREAKFAST $10
1 egg, 1 toast, bacon/sausage, & hashbrowns

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $6
Fried egg, cheese, bacon on a bun

PANCAKES $8
2 pancakes with bacon/sausage

LUNCH

FULL SANDWICH $6
Egg Salad; Tuna Salad; Grilled Cheese (as available)

HALF SANDWICH $3.50
Egg Salad; Tuna Salad

SOUP OF THE DAY $5

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water; Pop $2

Coffee / Tea $2
Includes 1 refill

BAKED GOODS

TAKE-HOME (FROZEN) PRODUCTS

As available and as priced

TILLIE’S CAFE MARCH MENU
Breakfast served from 9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Lunch served from 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
Beverages, Goodies, Take-home (frozen) products are available 9 am to 4 pm

As available and as priced
Cinnamon Buns (Thursday’s only) $4
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